MOT-VS600
Slide Top Operating Table
DIR ID   NW0959/ZM1/000/00   2019.10.29   Released   CM# 000000103944   "USER IS RESPONSIBLE TO CONFIRM THE CURRENT REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT"
The MOT-VS600 Slide Top Operating Table provides the weight capacity, articulation,
and height capabilities needed for any patient or procedure. With its best in class 360
kg (800 lbs.) articulated weight capacity, you can take full advantage of 35° tilt and 40°
Trendelenburg along with the lowest height, and most top slide of any general surgical table.
The MOT-VS600 is the ideal choice for multi-surgical disciplines including those where

to facilitate optimal surgical position. For a complete list of Mizuho OSI
accessories please visit mizuhosi.com.
Ordering Information
	 MOT-VS600D	 Low
	 MOT-VS600H	 High
	 MOT-VS600DK	 Low, Kidney Lift
	 MOT-VS600HK	 High, Kidney Lift
DIR ID   NW0959/ZM1/000/00   2019.10.29   Released   CM# 000000103944   "USER IS RESPONSIBLE TO CONFIRM THE CURRENT REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT"
Note: Mizuho OSI is constantly improving its products. All specifications are subject to change
without notice. • Tempur-Pedic® is a registered trademark of Tempur-Pedic North America, LLC
• ARCADIS® Orbic C-arm is a registered trademark of Siemens Medical Solutions USA, Inc. •